Falasanis/auneasi

¢ = ' » 2 o
LLU‘IJWEI‘SEJS’IEN’MMiaﬁ‘{Uﬁﬂ’InmN’mnaai'lww AEWIU Lasnatmasi

Uszmesanineasinuuieaiavinasuninouulasilfamaienouuneyng susawmsyen (guowunumensiemiia) eeiiussniamendidnnieting (e-bidding)

PUREIATadlasINSAUnNDAT N

wAviadl st Ed v Anaunaiosen

o w o
A10UnN

CRHEGTLT

FIWNITIMUNDETN

WUy

AU

T1ATNANUY

179U

FN

FIANANUIY
X FN

F1AN8aY

1. 47U (EARTHWORK)

1.1 eruandiuazynne

111 uanlikaegane 1unnatd

{(CLEARING AND GRUBBING)

2. puunpaNaVAnABLNIR
2.1 9B (SURFACE COURSES)

2.1.1 NuusananADUNIA
(ASPHALT CONCRFTF)

2141
rudufiomaeatanaounia w..... o,
(ASPHALT CONCRETE WEARING
COURSE)

2.1.2 silwsailam uazunalan
(PRIME COAT & TACK COAT)

2.1.2.1 yuaianoaianinsilen
(PRIME COAT)  (fuvmafiungn)

2.2 Pusesiuneussiuma
(SUBBAST AND BASE COURSTS)

i I8

AT

2,640,000

2,640.000

2,6040.000

376

296.65

35.77

9,926.,40

783,156.00

94,432.80

1.3647

1.5642

1.3642

404.638

48.79

13,541.59

1,068,381.41

128,825.22
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2.2.1 auiiumna (BASE COURSES)

q b s 1R | muwﬁu‘mqﬁumgﬁn B3l 396.000 547.86 216,952.56 1.3642 747.39 295,966.68
(CRUSHED ROCK SOIL AGGREGATE TYPE
BASF)
2.2.2 ¥1us0LN (SUBBASES)
5 2931 musaaﬁﬁmﬁammaﬁw UL 396.000 237.87 94,196.52 13612 324.50 128,502.89
(SOIL AGGREGATE SUBBASE)
3, udnmda (MISCELLANEOUS)

3.1 9TURAUDI193 (MARKINGS)

6 3.1.1 THERMOPLASTIC PAINT n3.4. 101.200 280.00 28,336.00 1.3642 381.97 38,655.97
(YELLOW & WHITE)

7 3.2 U185 EMIINISNDASIS U 1.000 1,000.00 1,000.00 1.3642 1,361.20 1,364.20

SAUTIAINA 1,675.237.96
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